8
MODEL # PART # DESCRIPTION PRESSURE FLOW ENGINE/MOTOR PUMP DRIVE PRODUCT
WEIGHT
DEZ1030032A 65060 EQUALIZER 1030 1000 PSI 3.0 GPM 2HP | 120V | 1Ø | 21A COMET Direct 519 lbs.
DEZ1030032B 65061 EQUALIZER 1030 1000 PSI 3.0 GPM 2HP | 230V | 1Ø | 10.5A COMET Direct 549 lbs.
DEZ2040032B 65062 EQUALIZER 2040 2000 PSI 4.0 GPM 5HP | 230V | 1Ø | 21A COMET Direct 566 lbs.
DEZ2040031B 65063 EQUALIZER 2040 2000 PSI 4.0 GPM 5HP | 230V | 1Ø | 21A COMET Belt 526 lbs.
DEZ3040031C 65064 EQUALIZER 2040 3000 PSI 4.0 GPM 5HP | 230V | 3Ø | 12.6A COMET Belt 526 lbs.
DEZ3040232E ¹ 65068 EQUALIZER 3040HC 3000 PSI 4.0 GPM HONDA® GX390* COMET Direct 525 lbs.
DEZ3040252E ¹ 65069 EQUALIZER 3040HG 3000 PSI 4.0 GPM HONDA® GX390* General Pump® Direct 514 lbs.
DEZ4040132E ¹ 65147 EQUALIZER 3040C 4000 PSI 4.0 GPM CRX®420* w/Key-Start COMET Direct 525 lbs.
EQUALIZER SERIES - HOT WATER
65068
The Equalizer series, offered in both gas and electric models, is